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201003 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

130

273

197092

　

22153 

L0749-02

�baorui

188095

�zhuhuan

188159

2010/1/30

7

1.221
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2.09

1.21

141

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

120

267

197093

　

22154 

L1440-01

�lanhuaixiang

191679

�nuobo

187688

2010/2/5
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14

1.156

2.09

1.25

136

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

2

120

263

197094

　

22155 

L0749-03

�baorui

188095

�zhuhuan
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188159

2010/1/30

11

1.175

2.12

1.26

149

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

119

265

197095

　

22156 

L0756-07

�zuodannu
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192986

shuzhen

189128

2010/2/5

13

1.156

2.10

1.24

138

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

3

119

262

197096

　

22157 
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L0408-01

�ruizhanhuang

191229

�zhenjie

176136

2010/2/2

10

1.143

2.09

1.20

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

4

115

264

197097

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/26 18:31:31 / Page 7

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


　

22158 

L0753-05

�shunwei

192985

�shaodan

189135

2010/2/5

17

1.169

2.19

1.26

136

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

5

113
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255

197098

　

22159 

L0408-05

�ruizhanhuang

191229

�zhenjie

176136

2010/2/2

10

1.127

2.11

1.30

149

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi
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6

111

259

197099

　

22160 

L0753-08

�shunwei

192985

�shaodan

189135

2010/2/5

17

1.143

2.18

1.28

137

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An
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7

110

251

197100

　

22161 

L0023-02

�hegao

190453

�fufen

187171

2010/2/5

12

1.111

2.09

1.37

154

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Kao Chang

8

106

248

197101

　

22162 

L1915-10

�chaohan

192931

�yiqi

185586

2010/1/31

17

1.029

2.02

1.26

149

AA

NN

LL2
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(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

8

106

248

197102

　

22163 

L1011-09

�longwei

193806

�jinyun

188296

2010/2/3

10

1.036

2.03

1.27

155

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

9

105

248

197103

　

22164 

L1915-13

�chaohan

192931

�yiqi

185586

2010/1/31

17

1.095

2.13

1.36
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153

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

10

100

244

197104

　

22165 

L1440-03

�lanhuaixiang

191679

�nuobo

187688

2010/2/5

14

1.026
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2.11

1.25

143

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

�

Number of boars off-tested: 24 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.043

�

2.13

��

1.30

��

152

�
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 �

201003 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110
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PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

115

240

197156

　

　

L1915-02

�chaohan

192931

�yiqi

185586

2010/1/31

17

1.036

2.18

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/26 18:31:31 / Page 18

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.10

140

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

2

107

238

197157

　

　

L0696-06

�jindiao

193070

�maijin

193048

2010/1/31

12
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1.063

2.22

1.42

145

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FG

QR

Shui Po

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 5 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.001

�

2.22

��

1.37

��

145
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